Division of Corporations

e.

۰.,

MOX

Page 1 of 1

RECEIVED

PH 4: 29

MAY

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

47180

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000141681 3)))



H110001416813ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6381

From:

ACCOUNT NAME : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 : (305)633-9696 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

مرید و از برای ۱۹۹۵ با همکار استان میکار میکار در از این کرا اطار م<mark>یکار میکار میروند و در ایرایار است. می</mark>دون کار

nexbiz agency inc

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

302233626

5121

H11000141481

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:

- 1**6**

PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

Principal <u>street</u> address 3473 NE DAVIS STREET ARCADIA, FL 34266

Mailing address, if different is:

PO BOX 1920 ARCADIA, FL 34265

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARES

The number of shares of stock is 500

ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u></u>	
	tle:DIRECTOR JESSE RITCH		<u>. </u>
Address:	PO BOX 1920		
	ARCADIA, FL 34265		······································
	IC DIRECTOR SANDRA RITCH	Name and Title:	·······
Address:	PO BOX 1920	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ARCADIA, FL 34265		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		N HA
The name and Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	the State and State
Name:	JESSE RITCH		\sim
Address:	3473 NE DAVIS STREET		熟定し
110417201	ARCADIA, FL 34266		
	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u>	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	JESSE RITCH		
Address:	PO BOX 1920		
	ARCADIA, FL 34265		
	d as registered agent to accept service of proc familiar with and ac <u>cent the</u> appointment as t		

Required Signature/Registered Agent

5-27-211 Date

I submit this document and afflrm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in £817.155, F.S.

lequired Signature/Incorporator

5-<u>27-11</u> Date

H11000141681

3026333668